
LOT 22 BLK A COLUMBIA ESTATES.

740-211, 745-2119, 761-905, 761-

HAMIL JULIE/TYLER RANDY R
2217 CORNELL DR
RIVERVIEW, FL 33578

10-5S-16-03529-122
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1538/660 4/17/2025 WD Q I 01 62,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMPSON CHRISTOPHER 

HAMIL JULIE

1511/1928 3/28/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMPSON KATHLEEN LYN

THOMPSON CHRISTOPHE
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000053883 Mobile Home 08/21/2025

000053856 Right-of-Way Acce 08/15/2025

11333 M H 125 06/26/1996

HX Base Yr

124 SW TWIG CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,404 112.5000 111.38 156,378 2025 2025 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

2 MANUF 2  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 2026 1,404 153,250

1,404 1,404 153,250

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=18,10] E52 S27 W52 N27 $
.

BAS
2026

52

27

52

27

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000


